UEDER] [l
LoBeEN VIEEy Race Results 26/03/2010

Race Class Number Name Vehicle Foul B/Out Dialln Reaction 60ft 330ft 660ft 1000ft ET MPH Winner
378 S 8506 List Anthony 01 HSV GTS VX 300 13.3 1.136 2.251 6.164 9.213 11.78 13.934 105.6338
19114 S 1781 Denaro David 2009 CLUBSPORT 13 0.889 0.624 6.252 9.23 11.677 13.739  109.2233 1781
379 S/ST 8188 Fletcher Brad Holden Commaodore 12.8 0.793 2.345 6.222 9.193 11.711 13.801 108.6957
19:15 S 8573 McKenzie Robert Holden Commodore VE 13 0.851 0.624 6.768 9.843 12.357 14.469 105.3864 8188
380 S 1785 Doyle Mitchell MITSUBISHI FTO TWIN TU 141 0.775 2.672 7.362 10.657 13.416 15.695 98.46827
19:16 S 7997 anderson robert 1972 hq holden 13 1.037 0.624 6.395 9.307 11.788 13.905 102.2727 7997
381 S/ST 2591 Boyer Shaun 85 Holden Gemini 13 0.801 2.152 5.737 8.594 11.045 13.121  108.6957
19:17 S/ST 6003 Smith Barry 99 VT Clubsport HSV 1255 0.765 0.624 6.074 8.903 11.271 13.218 115.0895 2591
382 S 7998 pearson dean 2007 commodore ss ute 13 1.167 2.403 6.541 9.697 12.379 14531 104.4084
19:18 S 8572 Gillis Craig Holden hq ute 13 1.2 0.624 6.812 9.899 12.457 14.612 102.9748 7998
383 7999 bennett scott 2008 commodore ve ss ute 13 0.925 2.608 6.672 9.889 12.589 14.856 99.77827
19:19 S 3949 Shewring Shane  beat the heat commodore # 13 0.591 0.624 5.359 8.019 10.308 12.243 116.5803 7999
384 7992 kena kris 1965 ford cobra 13 1.148 2.253 5.963 9.186 13.077 17.409 46.10656
19:20 S 8052 cameron troy 1982 gemini 13.98 0.713 0.624 6.227 9.435 12.204 14562 95.13742 8052
385 7995 pefalli claude 1981 xd falcon 13 1.52 2.388 6.931 10.578 13.404 15.722 100
1921 S 7996 mellios nick 2008 gts commodore 13 0.61 0.624 6.128 9.228 11.849 14.079 99.11894 7996
386 8596 dennis russell 2002 VY ss ute 13 0.76 2117 6.234 9.519 12.656 15.848 65.40698
19:21 S 7733 English Douglas Holden Commodore 13 0.475 0.624 6.229 9.105 11.566 13.621  109.4891 7733
387 1781 Denaro David 2009 CLUBSPORT 13 1.038 2.264 6.061 8.971 11.395 13.433 112.2195

19:22 S 8506 List Anthony 01 HSV GTS VX 300 13.3 1.244 0.624 6.241 9.283 11.851 14.002 105.3864 1781



Race Class

388 S/B
19:23 M/B

389 S
19:25 S/B

390
19:28 S/ST

392
19:37 S

393
19:38 S/ST

394 S/ST
19:39 S

395
1940 S

396 S
1941 S

397
1942 S

398
1943 S

399
1944 S

Number

45
100

90
51

8573
8188

1785
3110

7997
6003

2148
8015

2591
7998

8572
3949

8570
8011

7999
7995

8052
7996

Name

Hawkins
Schuit

campbell
Standaloft

McKenzie

Fletcher

Doyle

dureau

anderson
Smith

cooling

Dickson

Boyer
pearson
Gillis
Shewring

Brideson
Street

bennett

pefalli

cameron

mellios

Geoff
Josh

stewart
Robbie

Robert
Brad

Mitchell

stewart

robert
Barry

travis

Peter

Shaun

dean

Craig
Shane

Mike
Michael

scott

claude

troy
nick

Vehicle Foul

Honda CB1300
81 BMW #

yamaha R6
02 Yamaha V Max

Holden Commodore VE

Holden Commodore

MITSUBISHI FTO TWIN TU
ford XY ute

1972 hq holden
99 VT Clubsport HSV

1974 xb falcon
74 Ford Fairmont

85 Holden Gemini

2007 commodore ss ute

Holden hq ute
beat the heat commodore

Holden HX Tonner

Ford Falcon

2008 commodore ve ss ute
1981 xd falcon

1982 gemini

2008 gts commodore

B/Out

Dialln Reaction

11.52
12.6

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

0.718
0.357

0.725
0.724

0.642
0.595

1.104
0.619

1.167
0.577

0.96
0.67

0.583
0.98

1.046
0.637

1.128
0.515

0.994
1.082

0.633
1.042

60ft

2.1
0.624

2.007
0.624

2.78
0.624

2.518
0.624

2.379
0.624

1.821
0.624

1.98
0.624

2.506
0.624

2.878
0.624

2.758
0.624

2.837
0.624

330ft

5.806
5.558

5.24
4.997

6.776
6.518

6.627
5.42

1.5
5.552

5.108
6.424

5.313
6.175

6.514
5.256

7.254
6.235

7.344
7.021

6.823
5.961

660ft

8.974
8.586

7.703
7.516

9.746
9.545

10.004
8.24

9.106
8.427

7.854
9.555

8.075
9.051

9.574
7.905

10.747
9.514

10.815
10.74

10.034
9.051

1000ft

11.815
11.265

9.813
9.735

12.222
12.111

12.791
10.678

11.592
10.832

10.16
12.227

10.484
11.459

12.137
10.197

13.769
12.336

13.657
13.843

12.83
11.673

ET

14.382
13.611

11.643
11.638

14.328
14.247

15.115
12.751

13.689
12.84

12.131
14.495

12.545
13.515

14.294
12.142

16.397
14.73

16.088
16.989

15.301
13.91

MPH

88.06262
94.53782

-20.1975
117.8010

108.4337
105.8824

96.35974
108.4337

107.9137
112.2195

111.6625
99.55752

109.2233
108.9588

104.8951
115.6812

85.22727
93.75

91.46341
66.0793

89.82036
98.9011

Winner

45

90

8188

1785

7997

8015

7998

8572

8011

7999

7996



Race Class

400 M/B
19:45 M/B
401 S/B
19148 S
402

19149 S
403 S/ST
19:50 S
404 S
19:56 J/D
405

19:58 S
406

1959 S
407

20:00 S
408

20:01 S
409

20:.02 S
411

20:07 S

Number

2908
100

51
90

45
0

2533

4050

7992
8506

7733
7991

1781
1778

7994
8571

6751
8594

7993
7185

Name

Darrach
Schuit

Standaloft

campbell

Hawkins

Radcliffe

Coles

kena
List

English

munro

Denaro

Anderson

gardiner
SOOHOO

surin

Bujnowski

rechenbach

Leith
Josh

Robbie

stewart

Geoff

Grant

Nathan

kris

Anthony

Douglas

scott

David

Daniel

an
FREDDY

chris

marion

michael

Vehicle

06 Suzuki GSXR1300
81 BMW

02 Yamaha V Max
yamaha R6

Honda CB1300

altered

Junior Dragster 210cc

1965 ford cobra
01 HSV GTS VX 300

Holden Commodore
mazda RX7

2009 CLUBSPORT
1970 XW FALCON

1993 commodore ute
SKYLINE

1974 SLR torana
ford XR6 ute

holden gemini

Foul

B/Out

Dialln Reaction

9.5
9.5

13
13

11.52

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

0.633
0.432

0.519
0.588

0.673
0.588

0.606
0.588

0.606
0.579

1.191
1.105

0.473
0.747

0.774
1.052

0.816
1.363

0.878
0.793

1.02
0.637

60ft

1.758
0.624

1.871
0.624

2.345
0.624

1.41
0.624

1.41
0.624

0.393
0.624

0.841
0.624

1.853
0.624

1.489
0.624

0.453
0.624

0.579
0.624

330ft

4.903
5.548

4.89
5.305

5.998
5.305

4.037
5.305

4.037
4.943

7.901
5.849

6.385
6.274

5.984
5.458

7.156
6.362

5.07
7.013

7.713
6.975

660ft

7.207
8.632

7.417
7.738

9.225
7.738

6.171
7.738

6.171
8.076

11.503
8.845

9.383
9.286

9.239
8.216

10.323
9.456

7.689
10.435

12.009
10.352

1000ft

9.154
12.165

9.651
9.843

12.058
9.843

8.022
9.843

8.022
11.934

14.602
11.393

11.899
11.827

11.814
10.535

12.957
12.052

9.953
13.292

15.739
13.172

ET

10.811
16.654

11.579
11.653

14.659
11.653

9.631
11.653

9.631
16.255

16.813
13.525

13.998
13.979

14.006
12.49

15.23
14.204

11.872
15.712

18.969
15.483

MPH

141.5094
42.57332

118.4211
123.9669

13.00578
123.9669

139.7516
123.9669

139.7516
47.87234

105.6338
105.6338

108.4337
102.5057

99.55752
115.0895

100.6711
103.6866

117.1875
92.97521

68.59756
97.61388

Winner

2908

90

45

2533

4050

8506

7733

1781

8571

8594

7185



Race Class Number

412
20:11

413
20:25

414
20:30

415
20:34

416
20:35

417
20:36

418
20:37

420
20:40

421
20:41

422
20:43

423
20:44

T/B

M/B

S
S

S/ST

S/B
SC

1
3

1
100

3110
1778

2591
7994

6751
7991

8594
7990

8594
7990

51
2640

7992
1785

8000
7993

Name

Barrett

Barrett

Barrett
Schuit

dureau

Anderson

Boyer

gardiner

surin

munro

Bujnowski

munro

Bujnowski

munro

Standaloft
Smith

kena

Doyle

Mather

rechenbach

Wayne

Wayne

Wayne
Josh

stewart

Daniel

Shaun
ian
chris

scott

marion

scott

marion

scott

Robbie

Brian

kris
Mitchell

Andrew

michael

Vehicle Foul

Aus Harley Top Bike

Aus Harley Top Bike

Aus Harley Top Bike
81 BMW

ford XY ute
1970 XW FALCON

85 Holden Gemini

1993 commodore ute

1974 SLR torana
mazda RX7 #

ford XR6 ute
1976 mazda RX2

ford XR6 ute #
1976 mazda RX2

02 Yamaha V Max #
70 Ford Escort

1965 ford cobra #
MITSUBISHI FTO TWIN TU

VL commodore #

holden gemini

B/Out

Dialln Reaction

13
9.5

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

0.471
0.689

2.761
-13.8

0.498
0.521

1.308
1.163

1.001
0.803

2.648
-0.8

1.338
1.091

-0.8
1.245

-0.8
1.777

-0.8
0.919

-0.8
1.776

60ft

0.635
0.249

0.519
-0.999

0.591
0.477

0.212
0.477

0.018
0.477

0.077
0.477

0.077
0.477

0.715
0.477

1.229
0.477

0.051
0.477

0.224
0.477

330ft

3.494
1.37

6.238
9.745

3.251
2.624

5.141
5.118

6.178
6.237

5.407
9.468

5.004
6.755

8.899
6.55

7.042
5.237

7.849
6.874

8.185
7.545

660ft

6.987
2.739

9.244
12.828

6.502
5.248

7.894
7.768

9.232
9.376

8.16
12.588

7.601
10.13

12.281
9.801

9.548
7.649

10.819
10.199

12.424
11.848

1000ft

10.586
4.15

11.791
15.443

9.851
7.951

10.291
10.038

11.791
12.055

10.554
15.217

9.848
13.109

15.165
12.57

11.768
9.705

13.389
12.979

17.376
15.569

ET

13.974
5.478

13.96
17.672

13.003
10.495

12.337
11.966

13.939
14.334

12.6
17.422

11.756
15.628

17.646
14.916

13.674
11.436

15.573
15.266

22.378
18.784

MPH

64.37768
164.2336

102.0408
100

69.23077
85.71429

110.0244
116.2791

103.6866
98.25328

110.0244
101.1236

117.8010
89.82036

88.7574
95.33898

117.8010
127.4788

103.2110
98.68421

43.94531
69.23077

Winner

1778

2591

6751

8594

7990

2640

1785

7993



Race Class Number

424
20:45

425
20:46

426
20:48

427
20:49

428
20:50

429
20:50

430
20:51

431
20:53

432
20:53

433
21:02

434
21:04

S
S

S/ST

S/B

M/B

SC

M/B

S/ST

8562
8052

7998
6003

7988
8573

4501
7997

1781
8618

7999
7996

90
45

2908
2640

100
58

7733
7989

2591
1778

Name

Brown

cameron

pearson
Smith

McKenzie

Peck

anderson

Denaro

norris

bennett

mellios

campbell

Hawkins

Darrach
Smith

Schuit
McGlade

English

poole

Boyer
Anderson

Brian

troy

dean

Barry

Robert

Keelan

robert

David

chuck

scott

nick

stewart
Geoff

Leith

Brian

Josh
Brandt

Douglas

russell

Shaun

Daniel

Vehicle

Ford Cortina
1982 gemini

2007 commodore ss ute
99 VT Clubsport HSV

Holden Commodore VE

06 Commodore VZ
1972 hq holden

2009 CLUBSPORT

2002 vx commodore

2008 commodore ve ss ute

2008 gts commodore

yamaha R6
Honda CB1300

06 Suzuki GSXR1300
70 Ford Escort

81 BMW
2009 harley davidson

Holden Commodore

holden maloo ute

85 Holden Gemini
1970 XW FALCON

Foul

B/Out

Dialln

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

13
13

9.5
9.5

9.5
9.5

13
13

13
13

Reaction

1.172
1.235

-0.8
0.625

-0.8
1.113

-0.8
1.008

-0.8
0.958

-0.8
1.028

-0.8
0.783

-0.8
1.061

-0.8
1.215

-0.8
0.916

-0.8
1.044

60ft

0.78
0.477

0.012
0.477

0.782
0.477

0.041
0.477

0.017
0.477

0.095
0.477

0.197
0.477

0.274
0.477

0.257
0.477

3.991
0.477

3.282
0.477

330ft

6.829
6.485

8.287
5.208

7.368
5.884

7.423
5.499

8.278
6.139

8.519
6.221

7.072
5.93

7.439
5.034

8.25
5.736

7.796
6.812

6.533
4.848

660ft

10.432
9.704

11.2
7.986

10.223
8.8

10.283
8.344

11.249
9.169

11.71
9.369

9.489
9.062

9.471
7.415

11.3
8.734

10.686
10.124

9.26
7.417

1000ft

13.539
12.491

13.624
10.361

12.791
11.246

12.777
10.815

13.698
11.692

14.407
12.015

11.567
11.893

11.199
9.459

13.999
11.336

13.163
12.942

11.645
9.645

ET

16.177
14.881

15.725
12.356

14.98
13.335

14.875
12.905

15.769
13.778

16.703
14.246

13.364
14.398

12.719
11.216

16.388
13.586

15.242
15.331

13.689
11.553

MPH

85.87786
93.55509

103.4483
111.6625

100
106.8884

107.9137
107.9137

110.2941
109.2233

98.9011
98.25328

-15.6033
88.7574

146.5798
128.2051

92.40246
99.33775

109.4891
94.33962

110.0244
117.1875

Winner

8052

6003

8573

7997

8618

7996

45

2640

58

7989

1778



Race Class Number Name Vehicle Foul B/Out Dialln Reaction 60ft 330ft 660ft 1000ft ET MPH Winner

435 S 8080 DeCastro Alvaro  Nissan Skyline # 13 -0.8 3.955 7.726 10.851 13.512 15.787 99.55752
21:05 S 6140 Abbu Bilal 92 Toyota Aristo 13 1.101 0.477 7.068 10.275 12.939 15.154 102.0408 6140
436 9821 sot-Wightman David Sprinter AE 86 # 13 -0.8 4.248 8.457 11.626 14.288 16.478 104.8951
21:.05 S 8571 SOOHOO FREDDY SKYLINE 13 1.258 0.477 5.962 9.051 11.659 13.817 103.2110 8571
437 8574 soohoo freddy 1995 nissan skyline r33 # 13 -0.8 4.139 8.606 12.034 14.959 17.447  90.90909

7994

21:06 S 7994 gardiner ian 1993 commodore ute 13 0.8 0.477 6.537 9.638 12.268 14.475 101.3514



